10 2023 | www.deltatherm.com
Voltage
 - 240/208V 1-phase.
Construction
 - Twin conductor heating cable attached to a plastic mat with negligible magnetic
field.
Watt density
 - 11W/sq. ft. (120W/sq. m), factory installed on mat at 6’’ (15 cm) spacing.

DWC-M
Heating Cable for Concrete on Mat
112023 | www.deltatherm.com
DWC-M
Heating Cable for Concrete on Mat
Models
1 Does not represent the room surface but rather the area covered by the cable mat including 3" (7.5 cm) spacing between the mat strips but excluding fixed elements to be bypassed
and any other required clearances.
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
Options
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Covered surface1 Length Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m lb kg
150 DWC-M0150 14.0 1.3 6’ 5" 1.9 3.0 1.4
200 DWC-M0200 19.0 1.7 8' 4" 2.5 3.7 1.7
300 DWC-M0300 28.0 2.6 12’ 6" 3.8 4.0 1.8
400 DWC-M0400 38.0 3.5 16’ 8" 5.1 4.5 2.0
500 DWC-M0500 46.5 4.3 20’ 10" 6.4 5.0 2.3
600 DWC-M0600 56.0 5.2 25’ 7.6 6.0 2.7
700 DWC-M0700 65.5 6.1 29’ 2" 8.9 7.0 3.1
850 DWC-M0850 80.0 7.4 35’ 5" 10.8 8.0 3.6
950 DWC-M0950 89.0 8.3 39’ 7" 12.1 9.0 4.0
1100 DWC-M1100 103.0 9.6 45’ 10" 14.0 10.0 4.5
1200 DWC-M1200 113.0 10.5 50' 15.2 11.0 5.0
1300 DWC-M1300 121.5 11.3 54’ 2" 16.5 12.0 5.4
1400 DWC-M1400 130.5 12.1 58' 4" 17.8 13.0 6.0
1500 DWC-M1500 140.5 13.1 62’ 6" 19.1 14.0 6.4
1600 DWC-M1600 149.5 13.9 66' 8" 20.3 15.0 6.8
1700 DWC-M1700 159.0 14.8 70’ 10" 21.6 16.0 7.2
1850 DWC-M1850 172.5 16.0 77' 1" 23.5 17.0 7.8
2000 DWC-M2000 187.5 17.4 83’ 4" 25.4 18.0 8.1
2200 DWC-M2200 206.0 19.1 91’ 6" 27.9 21.0 9.5
2400 DWC-M2400 225.0 20.9 100’ 30.5 23.0 10.4
2550 DWC-M2550 239.0 22.2 106’ 6" 32.5 25.0 11.3
2700 DWC-M2700 253.0 23.5 112’ 6" 34.3 28.0 12.7
2850 DWC-M2850 267.0 24.8 119’ 36.3 30.0 13.6
3000 DWC-M3000 281.0 26.1 125’ 38.1 32.0 14.5
3200 DWC-M3200 300.0 27.9 133’ 6" 40.7 34.0 15.4
3400 DWC-M3400 318.5 29.6 141’ 8" 43.2 36.0 16.3
3600 DWC-M3600 336.0 31.2 150' 45.7 38.0 17.2
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number.
1 With any DWC order, the accessory OTM-CC can be added free of charge upon customer request.
2 Made to order only. Allow additional 9 to 12 weeks lead time.
Product #